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Women / 5 / L5 6a g1
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Amores236
FGTC

9.700 9.600 9.6009.725 38.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Diez-Arguelles239
FGTC

9.500 9.100 9.2259.050 36.875
2T 3T 6 2T 2 

2 

Emma Ledesma252
FGTC

9.050 9.250 9.1759.150 36.625
6T 2 5 4T 3 

3 

MEA Foster728
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.225 9.1759.275 36.175
2T 11 2 4T 4 

4 

Izzy Pansano751
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.050 8.6259.225 35.600
11T 5 4 13 5 

5 

Zoe Nash625
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 8.450 9.2258.925 35.500
9 9 7 2T 6 

6 

Riley Bradshaw614
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 9.100 8.7258.475 35.450
5 3T 12 10T 7 

7 

Emma Hill620
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 8.300 9.0758.375 35.100
4 10 13 6 8 

8 

Jill Lewis621
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.775 8.7258.650 34.850
11T 6 11 10T 9 

9 

Luci Palmtag414
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.550 8.7508.725 34.825
10 8 10 9 10 

10 

Annabelle Mann379
Gulf Coast

9.000 8.675 9.0008.075 34.750
8 7 15 7 11 

11 

Gemma Santurri762
Orlando Metro

8.650 7.400 8.5009.250 33.800
13 14 3 15 12 

12 

Marley Bridges488
ACE - Daytona

8.250 7.600 8.9008.875 33.625
15 12 8T 8 13 

13 

Emme Lamb455
Southern Starz

9.050 7.500 8.6008.125 33.275
6T 13 14 14 14 

14 

Olivia Dobler824
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 7.000 8.7258.875 33.200
14 15 8T 10T 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / L5 6a g2
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Jones246
FGTC

9.300 9.250 9.3009.150 37.000
4T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Nupur Joshi248
FGTC

9.150 9.400 9.1509.175 36.875
7 1 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia Austin362
Gulf Coast

9.500 8.050 9.2758.900 35.725
1 7T 5 2 3 

3 

Izzy Harris574
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.050 9.0008.750 35.200
2 7T 7T 6T 4 

4 

Laila-Symone Moreland623
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 8.800 9.1257.825 35.100
3 3 13 4 5 

5 

Sophia Pinson587
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.350 9.0508.450 34.500
10 6 10* 5 6T

6T

Addie Grek618
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 8.450 8.6508.450 34.500
8 5 10* 10T 6T

6T

Joey Hanan412
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 7.950 8.8258.750 34.225
9 9 7T 8 8 

8 

Tamia Jeantel797
Orlando Metro

9.300 7.050 8.1509.050 33.550
4T 13 4 13 9 

9 

Autumn White628
TNT Jacksonville

8.200 7.900 8.7258.700 33.525
12 10 9 9 10 

10 

Alanna Villasenor808
Orlando Metro

8.000 7.500 9.0008.175 32.675
13 11 12 6T 11 

11 

Cierra Mills201
Balcony

8.450 7.450 8.5007.550 31.950
11 12 14 12 12 

12 

Addison Angelino711
Orlando Metro

9.200 0.000 8.6509.300 27.150
6 14 1 10T 13 

13 

Addyson Phipps754
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.525 7.6758.850 25.050
14 4 6 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 6a g3
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Z Cooper567
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 9.2509.525 36.275
12 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Rogers206
Balcony

8.950 8.700 8.9508.650 35.250
5T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Kaiya Bell823
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 7.750 8.6509.000 34.550
3 7T 3 10 3 

3 

Dilyn Gabel729
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.925 8.7259.100 34.500
9T 6 2 7 4 

4 

Reily Hook373
Gulf Coast

8.750 8.300 8.7008.575 34.325
9T 3T 5 8 5 

5 

Lauren Jolly413
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 8.300 8.6008.300 34.150
5T 3T 7 11 6 

6 

Isabel McKee500
ACE - Daytona

8.800 8.100 8.5508.150 33.600
8 5 9 12 7 

7 

Madison Pietak415
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 7.525 8.8258.450 33.500
11 10 6 6 8 

8 

Lorelei Wingfield391
Gulf Coast

9.500 6.450 9.1258.225 33.300
1 13 8 3 9 

9 

Molly Loupin825
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 6.750 9.1757.975 33.200
2 12 10 2 10 

10 

Andee Arias840
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 7.700 9.0007.350 33.050
4 9 14 4 11 

11 

Addison Perkey584
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.750 8.6757.625 32.950
7 7T 11 9 12 

12 

Elizabeth Haggerty783
Southern Starz

8.150 6.200 8.4507.575 30.375
13 14 12 13 13 

13 

Amelia Godfrey369
Gulf Coast

7.350 7.050 6.5257.475 28.400
14 11 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 5 112.925 28.500 28.250 28.050 28.125
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 5 108.525 28.000 25.800 27.825 26.900
42T 3 2

3 TNT Jacksonville 5 108.225 27.850 26.675 26.275 27.425
24 2 3

4 Gulf Coast 5 106.125 28.000 25.025 25.700 27.400
32T 4 4
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